

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2008	3-0206	Version: 1			
Туре:	Ordi	nance		Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/14	/2008		In control:	General Government and Labor Relations Committee	
On agenda:				Final action	n: 4/28/2008	
Enactment date:	5/6/2	2008		Enactment	#: 16074	
Title:	AN ORDINANCE approving and adopting the collective bargaining agreement negotiated by and between King County and International Brotherhood of Electrical Workers, Local 77 (Power) representing employees in the department of transportation; and establishing the effective date of said agreement.					
Sponsors:	Larry Gossett, Larry Phillips					
Indexes:	Agreement, Transportation, Union					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 16074.pdf, 2. 2008-0206 Checklist and Summary of Changes.doc, 3. 2008-0206 Contract Summary.doc, 4. 2008-0206 Fiscal Note.doc, 5. 2008-0206 Transmittal Letter.doc, 6. 4-22-08 Staff Report, 7. A. Agreement By and Between King County and International Brotherhood of Electrical Workers, Local 77					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Action Result	
4/28/2008	1	Metropol	litan King Count	ty Council	Hearing Held	
4/28/2008	1	Metropol	litan King Count	ty Council	Passed Pass	
4/22/2008	1		Government ar s Committee	nd Labor	Recommended Do Pass Consent Pass	
4/14/2008	1	Metropol	litan King Count	ty Council	Introduced and Referred	